
E 　ＭＩＬＯＵ （ミル）

B Ｊｕｎｋｅｅｙｓ
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第53回　高槻市長杯バスケットボール大会

１１月３日 （日）

  一般女子 11月10日

4 　M  Y　V　　　

5 　S  G　M

6 　清水クラブ

7   pain free

8 　ぱれっと。

9 　鬼嫁

古曽部B①

古曽部B②

１１月１７日（日）

１１月１７日（日）

古曽部B②

　E Q1

2

11 　なおやぁず

12 　秀

10 　ｅ　ｓ

総合A①

古曽部B③

古曽部B④

古曽部A①

古曽部A②

古曽部A③

古曽部A④

16 　Ｗｉｌｄ　Ａｐｅ

17 　ＵＰＳＥＴ

A

　郡山クラブ

　K . O . B3
古曽部B①

総合B①

  一般男子

42
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44

１１月１０日（日）

総合B②

総合B③

総合B④

13 　桜台ＧＧ’ｓ

14 　ＢＬＡＣＫ　ＢＩＳＯＮＳ

15 　Ｗクラッチ

総合A③

総合A⑤

G 　ぱれっと。

総合A②

　ＰＥＲＩＬ　ＧＩＲＬ

F 　清水クラブ

C 　S  G　M

D 　ミッキーズ
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古曽部B④

54

66

51

56

35

38

52

45

47

古曽部Ｂ③

総合A④

（日）

54


